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Bayer, the Bayer Cross, MEDRAD Stellant, MEDRAD and Stellant are trademarks owned by and/or registered to Bayer in the U.S. and/or other countries.
Other trademarks and company names mentioned herein are properties of their respective owners and are used herein solely for informational purposes.
No relationship or endorsement should be inferred or implied. 

PP-PF-RAD-CA-0190-1DEV012E

2920 Matheson Blvd East
Mississauga ON L4W 5R6
Phone: (800) 268-1432
Fax: (0800) 567-1710
More information on
www.radiology.bayer.ca

*Use Sani-Cloth® Plus Germicidal Disposable cloths, CaviWipesTM, or a disinfectant with 0.25%-0.30% quaternary ammonium compounds and 14.8%-20% isopropanol.
See section 15 of the user manual for details.

2

T
urn on and press contin

ue

R
em

ov
e 

sy
rin

ge
s with head in downw

ard direction

135135

1

013 000

4
3

Advance pistons
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